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Women / XG / 10 & Under,11,12,13 to 18
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Diva XG 111.375 27.800 28.300 26.975 28.300
11 1 5

351 Anne Shroyer 9.300 9.350 9.5759.150
354 Maggie Tsai 9.250 9.3258.825
356 Noel Bacon 9.250
364 Mikayla Dallacheisa 9.500 9.400
355 Olivia Fortner 9.450 9.000

2 Ten Point O XG 111.100 27.600 27.525 28.025 27.950
23 4 1

326 Hannah Braz 9.350 9.150 9.3259.250
325 Samone Bodiford 9.150
332 Abby O'Quinn 9.100 9.400
336 Sydney Walker 9.200
328 Taylor Holodnak 9.175
333 Hailey Shimrock 9.450
334 Melanie Steinberger 9.2259.325

3 Aerial Express XG 110.250 27.700 27.675 27.050 27.825
32 3 4

303 Jacklyn Nolan 9.350 8.875
302 Tasha Senterfit 9.300 9.450 9.4259.725
304 Emma Mills 9.050 9.350 9.1258.700
305 Keagan Pilgrim 9.2758.625

4 Vikings XG 108.925 26.150 27.775 27.600 27.400
57 2 2

360 Alissa Marrison 8.800 9.150 9.0759.100
359 Alexia Duffus 8.750 9.275 9.2259.225
361 Miranda Peggs 8.600 9.350 9.100
362 Lauren Perry 9.275

5 Bee's XG 107.875 27.100 26.100 27.475 27.200
65 6 3

307 Ella Catanzarite 9.350 9.125 9.0509.250
309 Taiya Baraka 9.000 8.400 9.150
306 Olivia DeSantis 8.750 9.0009.600
308 Marry Garret 8.575 8.625
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6 Chalk Box XG 106.725 27.400 26.425 25.350 27.550
44 5 6

342 Megan Brand 9.250 9.200 9.2508.250
340 Morgan Adley 9.150
346 Molly Ward 9.000 9.1758.650
341 Katelyn Banish 8.625 8.450
344 Claire Eaton 8.600 9.125

7 High Flyers XG 103.100 26.400 25.950 23.950 26.800
76 7 7

318 Carolyn McCracken 9.050 8.950 9.1258.300
314 Courtney Baylerian 8.750 8.000 8.9007.950
317 Dakota Harmon 8.600 9.000 8.775
320 Evelyn Priemer 7.700

8 Telstar Gymnastics XG 92.550 19.250 24.900 23.475 24.925
88 8 8

323 Hannah Eisenberg 8.250 7.800 8.5758.350
322 Josie Hall 8.000 8.200 8.3007.425
321 Alexandria Eisenberg 3.000 8.900 8.0507.700
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